
AMI - Asphalt mixing machine

R

E
d

it
io

n
: 

0
4

/2
0

1
3

General information

Application areas
• 

Advantages
• Produce hot asphalt directly at the construction

 site (independent of bigger mixing plants)
• Independent of weather and the season
• Fast and gentle heating
• Isolated mixing drum (no heat loss)
• receptacle box is fully isolated (like a thermobox)
• A mixture needs about 15 to 25 minutes
• Easy take out of the hot mix

For the preparation of hot asphalt (Megaphalt),
broken asphalt, milled material, or residual
material. Easy filling and emptying. So you can
do reparation works over the whole year with
hot asphalt.

frost
•

•

•

•

Economic and permanent reparation of 
 risers (potholes)

• Height adjustment of road built-in components, 
 for example manholes to road surfaces

• Economic reparation of risers in asphalt- and 
 concrete surfaces

Megaphalt mixer 230 l
Megaphalt mixer 50 l

Megaphalt 0/5
Megaphalt 0/8
Megaphalt 0/11

Megaphalt 0/3

product

Technical data
  Engine:

  Temperature display:
  Firing:
  Weight:
  Gas bottle holding:
  Filling volume:

  Safety:

  

Technische Daten
gas 6,5 HP with stepless adjustable
hydraulic drive
temperature gauger
propane gas with flame monitoring
Without gas bottle aproxx. 600 kg
2x11kg or 2x33kg or combination
ca. 230 l /  depends on material
(drum volume approx. 600 l)
2 emergency stop switch and
flame monitoring

Special trailer can be built up 
according to customer specification  

with different 
options 

Art.Nr.
084070
013398
014523
014525
014528
014531

-/-
-/-

25 kg
25 kg
25 kg
25 kg

package
1 pcs.
1 pcs.

40 buckets
40 buckets
40 buckets

buckets40 

VPE

Nadler Straßentechnik GmbH
Tel.: +49 (0) 84 44 - 92 400 - 0 | Fax: - 92 400 - 40
www.strassentechnik.de | info@strassentechnik.de

100 % Straßenbau
Kompetenz, Service, innovative Produkte.

The information in this brochure is based on experience and the current state of scientific knowledge and practice. 
But they are not binding and it is no privity.


