



AMI - Asphalt mixing machine

General information

For the preparation of hot asphalt (Megaphalt), broken asphalt, milled material, or residual material. Easy filling and emptying. So you can do reparation works over the whole year with hot asphalt.

Application areas

- Economic and permanent reparation of frost risers (potholes)
- Height adjustment of road built-in components, for example manholes to road surfaces
- Economic reparation of risers in asphalt- and concrete surfaces

Advantages

- Produce hot asphalt directly at the construction site (independent of bigger mixing plants)
- Independent of weather and the season
- Fast and gentle heating
- Isolated mixing drum (no heat loss)
- receptacle box is fully isolated (like a thermobox)
- A mixture needs about 15 to 25 minutes
- Easy take out of the hot mix



product	Art.Nr.	package	VPE
Megaphalt mixer 230 l	084070	-/-	1 pcs.
Megaphalt mixer 50 l	013398	-/-	1 pcs.
Megaphalt 0/3	014523	25 kg	40 buckets
Megaphalt 0/5	014525	25 kg	40 buckets
Megaphalt 0/8	014528	25 kg	40 buckets
Megaphalt 0/11	014531	25 kg	40 buckets

www.strassentechnik.de | info@strassentechnik.de







Technical data

Safety:

Engine: gas 6,5 HP with stepless adjustable

hydraulic drive

Temperature display: temperature gauger

Firing: propane gas with flame monitoring
Weight: Without gas bottle aproxx. 600 kg
Gas bottle holding: 2x11kg or 2x33kg or combination
Filling volume: ca. 230 1 / depends on material

(drum volume approx. 600 l) 2 emergency stop switch and

flame monitoring



Special trailer can be built up with different options according to customer specification

The information in this brochure is based on experience and the current state of scientific knowledge and practice.

But they are not binding and it is no privity.